RESTAURANT » OCEAN

Hot Appetizers

Quesadilla cornucopia with smoked chicken
Cozy shrimp wrapped in wonton

Chicken skewers

Coconut crusted lobster skewers

Mini crab cakes

Chicken empanadas

Portabella mushrooms in phyllo triangle
Artichokes and gorgonzola in phyllo dough
Miniature Beef Wellington

Spring rolls with vegetables

Thai chicken spring rolls

Cold Canapes

Smoked salmon with dill cheese on rye rounds
Tuna on pumpernickel with wasabi cream
Watermelon & goat cheese skewer

Beef tenderloin on toast point

Cold Mini Sandwiches

Turkey breast and cheddar cheese on white
Crab meat salad on rye bread

Tuna on white rye and pumpernickel
Roast beef and on pumpernickel

Ham and Swiss cheese on rye

Cold wraps

Chicken Caesar wraps
Roasted turkey wraps
Shrimp wraps

Appetizers

BAR

Price

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$400.00
$350.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00

$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00

$275.00
$275.00
$285.00

MINIMUM
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces

50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces

50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces

50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces

3030 Holiday Drive | Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33316 | MarriottHarborBeach.com | View Video




RESTAURANT « OCEAN BAR

Appetizers

Platters Price
Fruit Platter $125.00 25 persons
Veggie platter $125.00 25 persons
Cheese Platter $225.00 25 persons
Chicken Tenders $250.00 50 pieces
Buffalo Wings $250.00 50 pieces
Shrimp Cocktail $300.00 50 pieces
Flatbread Pizza $275.00 50 pieces
Snacks
Warm soft pretzel $48.00 Per dozen
Fresh popped popcorn with cart $6.00

$60.00 Cart Fee
Mixed nuts $45.00 Per pound
Chips and onion dip $45.00 Per pound
Chips and salsa $45.00 Per pound
Dessert
Chocolate dipped strawberries $48.00 Per dozen
Key lime pie $48.00
Peanut butter, oatmeal and chocolate chip cookies $48.00 Per dozen
Brownies and blondies $48.00 Per dozen
9 inch cake (up to 12ppl) $35.00
12 inch cake (up to 20ppl) $55.00
Y2 sheet cake (up to 50ppl) $75.00

3030 Holiday Drive | Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33316 | MarriottHarborBeach.com | View Video




