

Appetizers

Hot Appetizers	<u>Price</u>	MINIMUM
Quesadilla cornucopia with smoked chicken	\$300.00	50 pieces
Cozy shrimp wrapped in wonton	\$300.00	50 pieces
Chicken skewers	\$300.00	50 pieces
Coconut crusted lobster skewers	\$400.00	50 pieces
Mini crab cakes	\$350.00	50 pieces
Chicken empanadas	\$300.00	50 pieces
Portabella mushrooms in phyllo triangle	\$300.00	50 pieces
Artichokes and gorgonzola in phyllo dough	\$300.00	50 pieces
Miniature Beef Wellington	\$300.00	50 pieces
Spring rolls with vegetables	\$300.00	50 pieces
Thai chicken spring rolls	\$300.00	50 pieces
Cold Canapés		
Smoked salmon with dill cheese on rye rounds	\$275.00	50 pieces
Tuna on pumpernickel with wasabi cream	\$275.00	50 pieces
Watermelon & goat cheese skewer	\$275.00	50 pieces
Beef tenderloin on toast point	\$275.00	50 pieces
Cold Mini Sandwiches		
Turkey breast and cheddar cheese on white	\$275.00	50 pieces
Crab meat salad on rye bread	\$275.00	50 pieces
Tuna on white rye and pumpernickel	\$275.00	50 pieces
Roast beef and on pumpernickel	\$275.00	50 pieces
Ham and Swiss cheese on rye	\$275.00	50 pieces
Cold wraps		
Chicken Caesar wraps	\$275.00	50 pieces
Roasted turkey wraps	\$275.00	50 pieces
Shrimp wraps	\$285.00	50 pieces



Appetizers

<u>Platters</u>	<u>Price</u>	
Fruit Platter	\$125.00	25 persons
Veggie platter	\$125.00	25 persons
Cheese Platter	\$225.00	25 persons
Chicken Tenders	\$250.00	50 pieces
Buffalo Wings	\$250.00	50 pieces
Shrimp Cocktail	\$300.00	50 pieces
Flatbread Pizza	\$275.00	50 pieces
<u>Snacks</u>		
Warm soft pretzel	\$48.00	Per dozen
Fresh popped popcorn with cart	\$6.00	
	\$60.00	Cart Fee
Mixed nuts	\$45.00	Per pound
Chips and onion dip	\$45.00	Per pound
Chips and salsa	\$45.00	Per pound
<u>Dessert</u>		
Chocolate dipped strawberries	\$48.00	Per dozen
Key lime pie	\$48.00	
Peanut butter, oatmeal and chocolate chip cookies	\$48.00	Per dozen
Brownies and blondies	\$48.00	Per dozen
9 inch cake (up to 12ppl)	\$35.00	
12 inch cake (up to 20ppl)	\$55.00	
½ sheet cake (up to 50ppl)	\$75.00	